
SWITCH, LIMIT W/LEVERTELEM-XCKJ10541342

ADAPTER, M20 TO NPTSWITCH-INTL/05332

DC GEARMOTOR,  24V DC, 536 rpm MOTOR-GM/05321

GROMMET, PUSH-IN- 2.50OD x 1.75IDGROMMET-PI/02311

WASHER, SPLTLOCK #5/16FLOOR STOCK302

WASHER, SPLTLOCK #10FLOOR STOCK294

WASHER, SPLTLOCK #1/4FLOOR STOCK284

WASHER, FLAT#5/16FLOOR STOCK272

WASHER, FLAT#1/4FLOOR STOCK264

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M8x1.25 x 20mmLGFLOOR STOCK258

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#5/16-18 x .88LGFLOOR STOCK242

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#5/16-18 x .50LGFLOOR STOCK2320

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#10-32 x 1.75LGFLOOR STOCK224

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#10-32 x .63LGFLOOR STOCK212

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/4-20 x .56LGFLOOR STOCK208

SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#1/2-13 x 1.25LGFLOOR STOCK194

SCREW, FLAT SOC HD-#5/16-18 x .75LGFLOOR STOCK189

SCREW, FLAT SOC HD-#5/16-18 x .63LGFLOOR STOCK174

CONDUIT-END, 1/2 x 90ºFLOOR STOCK161

NUT, EXTRUSION #5/16-18EXTRUSION-NUT/1154

SHAFT, COUPLING  3/8" x 1/4"COUP-AH06X04141

BEARING CARRIAGE, 134mm FOR 74mm  GUIDE RAILCARRIAGE-EW/74132

BEARING, DU, FLG., .38ID X .50LGBEAR-06FDU08122

RAIL, GUIDE- MODIFIED (74mm)98222111

SCREW, VERTICAL- LIGHTWEIGHT (90° BUFFER)98221101

PLATE, MTG- BEARING (90° BUFFER)9821891

CAP, BEARING- UPPER (90° BUFFER)9821781

BRACE, CONTACT- LIMIT SWITCH (90° BUFFER)9821672

BRACE, ANGLE- LIGHTWEIGHT (90° BUFFER)9821461

BRACE, LIGHTWEIGHT (PAR. INPUT BUFFER)9821351

CAP, BEARING- LOWER (90° BUFFER)9821241

WELDMENT, RISER- LIGHTWEIGHT (90° BUFFER)9821131

BRACKET, DRIVE- ACME SCREW (90° BUFFER)1032821

MOUNT, ADJ- 3x3 (3.75LG)05461-0512

TITLEPART/STK NO.ITEMQTY

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: BM           DATE: 05/11/2016

TRACK ASSY, PAR. INPUT

BUFFER- D750

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

98001

REV.

A

SHEET  1   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\98000\98001.dwg 5/8SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

STOCK #
   

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 A RELEASE BM/KP 06/13/2016



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: BM           DATE: 05/11/2016

TRACK ASSY, PAR. INPUT

BUFFER- D750

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

98001

REV.

A

SHEET  2   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\98000\98001.dwg 5/16SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

STOCK #
   

20

8

6

1

26

4

28

4

24

2

30

2

27

2

5

1

8

1

19

4

14

1

32

1

29

4

22

4

4

1

31

1

34

2

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 A RELEASE KP 06/13/2016

21

2

16

1

33

2



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL

OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN: BM           DATE: 05/11/2016

TRACK ASSY, PAR. INPUT

BUFFER- D750

SIZE

D

PART/DWG NO.

98001

REV.

A

SHEET  3   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\98000\98001.dwg 5/16SCALE:

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

STOCK #
   

10

1

12

2

23

20

4

1

13

2

18

9

25

8

7

2

15

4

1

2

17

4

19

4REF

REF

9

1

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

 A RELEASE KP 06/13/2016

11

1

20 REF

2

1


